
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1924 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 20' 07'' UNED 0,000
2 1930 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 21' 30'' POLITECNICA 3,759
3 1992 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 21' 38'' CARLOS III 5,033
4 1813 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 21' 47'' POLITECNICA 6,330
5 1907 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 22' 04'' POLITECNICA 7,891
6 2051 GUILLERMO CUCHILLO BERMEJO 22' 47'' ALCALA 10,330
7 1987 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 48'' CARLOS III 11,363
8 2108 ANGEL IGLESIAS FONTAN 22' 49'' POLITECNICA 12,396
9 1408 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 54'' AUTONOMA 13,561
10 1989 JAVIER RUIZ DE LA HERRAN PIDAL 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE 14,726
11 1885 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 23' 01'' CARLOS III 15,792
12 1794 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 23' 06'' AUTONOMA 16,957
13 2072 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 23' 09'' POLITECNICA 18,066
14 1971 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 23' 11'' UNED 19,132
15 1956 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 23' 19'' COMPLUTENSE 20,396
16 1955 ANTONIO MONTIEL SANTIAGO 23' 23'' FCO. VITORIA 21,528
17 2081 GONZALO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ 23' 40'' AUTONOMA 23,099
18 1891 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 23' 41'' AUTONOMA 24,132
19 1972 COSME SANCHEZ DORADO 23' 45'' COMPLUTENSE 25,264
20 2152 JUAN DEL VALLE VELA 23' 47'' POLITECNICA 26,330
21 1869 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 23' 54'' AUTONOMA 27,561
22 1812 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 23' 56'' AUTONOMA 28,627
23 2002 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 24' 09'' EUROPEA 30,066
24 1294 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 24' 18'' COMPLUTENSE 31,363
25 1886 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 24' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS 32,693
26 2035 DIEGO GONZALEZ MANSO 24' 29'' ALCALA 33,726
27 2139 RUBEN MARTINEZ CUELLA 24' 29'' AUTONOMA 34,726
28 2030 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 24' 31'' AUTONOMA 35,792
29 1825 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 33'' UNED 36,858
30 2018 RAZVAN PETRE MIRICA 24' 35'' POLITECNICA 37,924
31 1804 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 24' 38'' REY JUAN CARLOS 39,033
32 1975 ALVARO PRIETO DEL CAMPO 24' 42'' AUTONOMA 40,165
33 2050 CARLOS MAS PERIS 24' 42'' AUTONOMA 41,165
34 1827 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 24' 44'' COMPLUTENSE 42,231
35 2060 JUAN LOPEZ-HERCE SARACIBAR 24' 49'' POLITECNICA 43,396
36 1935 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 24' 50'' UNED 44,429
37 1995 GERMAN PLAZA DIAGO 24' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 45,693
38 1966 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 25' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS 47,099
39 2026 ANGEL MATESANZ BRAVO 25' 31'' AUTONOMA 48,792
40 2107 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 25' 33'' POLITECNICA 49,858
41 1903 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 34'' NEBRIJA 50,891
42 2000 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 25' 36'' UNED 51,957
43 1919 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 25' 52'' POLITECNICA 53,495
44 2071 CARLOS LANDA SANCHEZ 25' 53'' POLITECNICA 54,528
45 1161 OSCAR ARROYO NIETO 26' 17'' UNED 56,330
46 2130 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 26' 18'' UNED 57,363
47 2048 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 26' 19'' EUROPEA 58,396
48 1900 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 26' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 59,561
49 740 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 26' 26'' EUROPEA 60,627
50 1796 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 26' 27'' NEBRIJA 61,660
51 1946 STEFANO AMATORI 26' 33'' EUROPEA 62,858
52 1842 JAVIER PARRA CANO 26' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS 63,858
53 2141 PABLO PASCUAL GARCIA 26' 34'' AUTONOMA 64,891
54 1958 VICTOR CABRERO ESTEBAN 26' 36'' POLITECNICA 65,957
55 1859 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 26' 44'' UDIMA 67,231
56 2131 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 26' 53'' UNED 68,528
57 2136 ADRIAN LOPEZ MORA 27' 01'' FCO. VITORIA 69,792
58 1866 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 27' 12'' UDIMA 71,165
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59 1879 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ AMPUERO 27' 15'' AUTONOMA 72,264
60 1848 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 19'' NEBRIJA 73,396
61 2047 JUAN DIEZ VELA 27' 31'' EUROPEA 74,792
62 1874 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 27' 36'' EUROPEA 75,957
63 2148 ENRIQUE ROJO DE LA VIESCA 27' 40'' AUTONOMA 77,099
64 1870 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 27' 47'' SAN PABLO 78,330
65 1899 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 27' 49'' CARLOS III 79,396
66 1939 JUAN JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 28' 13'' CARLOS III 81,198
67 1483 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 28' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 82,297
68 1901 FERNANDO TREJO VELASCO 28' 30'' AUTONOMA 83,759
69 1990 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS 28' 34'' AUTONOMA 84,891
70 1814 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 28' 44'' UNED 86,231
71 2144 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 28' 45'' POLITECNICA 87,264
72 2111 RUBEN SEOANE SOUTO 28' 52'' AUTONOMA 88,495
73 1996 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 28' 55'' FCO. VITORIA 89,594
74 2098 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 28' 58'' POLITECNICA 90,693
75 2099 MANUEL DONO CAMPOS 29' 32'' AUTONOMA 92,825
76 2034 OSCAR IBAÑEZ DE LA FUENTE 29' 36'' ALCALA 93,957
77 1163 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 29' 45'' CARLOS III 95,264
78 1494 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 29' 59'' POLITECNICA 96,726
79 1833 BORJA DE MIGUEL DEL POZO 30' 13'' POLITECNICA 98,198
80 1321 MATIAS ROMAN MORENO 30' 15'' UNED 99,264
81 2146 MIGUEL PITA DOMINGUEZ 30' 18'' AUTONOMA 100,363
82 2147 HUGO GABILONGO OLMEDO 30' 18'' AUTONOMA 101,363
83 1854 DANIEL RUBIO GARCIA 30' 23'' ALCALA 102,528
84 2067 JACINTO PACHECO JUAREZ 30' 25'' AUTONOMA 103,594
85 2074 GUIDO PERALTA GARCIA 30' 54'' AUTONOMA 105,561
86 2032 JORGE REAL GARCIA 30' 55'' AUTONOMA 106,594
87 1994 JOSE TURON RICO 30' 55'' UNED 107,594
88 2084 HECTOR MARTIN RECUERO 31' 06'' AUTONOMA 108,957
89 2090 JOSE EMILIO PRIETO DE CASTRO 31' 10'' AUTONOMA 110,099
90 2038 CARLOS BURGOS PIGAZO 31' 22'' AUTONOMA 111,495
91 2037 JAVIER PIZARRO JIMENEZ 31' 22'' AUTONOMA 112,495
92 2015 JAVIER ARMENDARIZ OCHOTORENA 31' 23'' COMPLUTENSE 113,528
93 2085 ANGEL MARTIN SEQUERA 31' 32'' POLITECNICA 114,825
94 2064 ANGEL MATEO SANCHEZ 31' 34'' AUTONOMA 115,891
95 1997 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 31' 40'' FCO. VITORIA 117,099
96 1871 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 31' 41'' SAN PABLO 118,132
97 1882 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 31' 41'' UNED 119,132
98 1888 MIGUEL GILARRANZ SACRISTAN 31' 54'' UNED 120,561
99 1976 DAVID MONTERO MONTERO 32' 41'' POLITECNICA 123,132
100 2083 RAUL DAVID MACHADO RODRIGUEZ 33' 00'' POLITECNICA 124,759
101 1496 CARLOS VILLENA MORALES 33' 50'' AUTONOMA 127,429
102 1998 JOSE GARCIA NUÑEZ 34' 01'' UDIMA 128,792
103 1229 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 34' 24'' UNED 130,561
104 2068 ANGEL EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 34' 34'' AUTONOMA 131,891
105 2006 ABDENNACER NAKBI MIDAOUI 35' 04'' AUTONOMA 133,891
106 1329 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 35' 14'' UDIMA 135,231
107 1880 ORLANDO MARTINEZ ZAPATA 36' 14'' AUTONOMA 138,231
108 1908 DANIEL IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 36' 33'' AUTONOMA 139,858
109 2008 ADRIAN NUÑEZ NAVAS 36' 43'' POLITECNICA 141,198
110 1918 SAMUEL ORTEGA ORGAZ 37' 04'' POLITECNICA 142,891
111 2024 ROBERTO OVEJERO MESONERO 38' 09'' AUTONOMA 146,066
112 2023 JAVIER PIÑA MOHINO 38' 09'' AUTONOMA 147,066
113 2120 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 38' 54'' COMPLUTENSE 149,561
114 1905 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 39' 00'' UDIMA 150,759
115 2075 ROBERTO DE CASTRO MUÑOZ 40' 17'' AUTONOMA 154,330
116 2033 SERGIO ORTEGA MORENO 40' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 155,429
117 2119 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 41' 12'' COMPLUTENSE 158,165
118 2082 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 43' 20'' UNED 163,429
119 2118 JAVIER CALERO GONZALEZ 44' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 167,165
120 2117 JAIME ALCOCER DELGADO 44' 42'' COMPLUTENSE 168,165
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 1930 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 21' 30'' POLITECNICA
4 1813 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 21' 47'' POLITECNICA
5 1907 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 22' 04'' POLITECNICA
8 2108 ANGEL IGLESIAS FONTAN 22' 49'' POLITECNICA
13 2072 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 23' 09'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
9 1408 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 54'' AUTONOMA
12 1794 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 23' 06'' AUTONOMA
17 2081 GONZALO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ 23' 40'' AUTONOMA
18 1891 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 23' 41'' AUTONOMA
21 1869 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 23' 54'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 1989 JAVIER RUIZ DE LA HERRAN PIDAL 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE
15 1956 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 23' 19'' COMPLUTENSE
19 1972 COSME SANCHEZ DORADO 23' 45'' COMPLUTENSE
24 1294 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 24' 18'' COMPLUTENSE
34 1827 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 24' 44'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1924 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 20' 07'' UNED
14 1971 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 23' 11'' UNED
29 1825 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 33'' UNED
36 1935 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 24' 50'' UNED
42 2000 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 25' 36'' UNED

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 1992 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 21' 38'' CARLOS III
7 1987 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 48'' CARLOS III
11 1885 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 23' 01'' CARLOS III
65 1899 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 27' 49'' CARLOS III
66 1939 JUAN JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 28' 13'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
23 2002 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 24' 09'' EUROPEA
47 2048 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 26' 19'' EUROPEA
49 740 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 26' 26'' EUROPEA
51 1946 STEFANO AMATORI 26' 33'' EUROPEA
61 2047 JUAN DIEZ VELA 27' 31'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
55 1859 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 26' 44'' UDIMA
58 1866 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 27' 12'' UDIMA
102 1998 JOSE GARCIA NUÑEZ 34' 01'' UDIMA
106 1329 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 35' 14'' UDIMA
114 1905 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 39' 00'' UDIMA

4ª UNED, 122 PUNTOS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL MASCULINA CROSS AUTONOMA 2014-15

1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 32 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 77 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 102 PUNTOS

7ª UDIMA, 435 PUNTOS

5ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 152 PUNTOS

6ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 231 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1924 SANTIAGO DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 20' 07'' UNED  3' 11''
2 1792 CARLOS HERNANDEZ MENGUAL 20' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 16''
3 2043 SAUL ORDOÑO LARRODA 21' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 24''
4 1930 ALVARO CORDERO LOZAR 21' 30'' POLITECNICA  3' 24''
5 1992 JAIME SANCHEZ SOLANA 21' 38'' CARLOS III  3' 26''
6 1813 JORGE GARCIA ARIAS 21' 47'' POLITECNICA  3' 27''
7 1907 PABLO ARIAS OÑATE 22' 04'' POLITECNICA  3' 30''
8 1959 JOSE ALBERTO GARCIA TARANCO 22' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 32''
9 2017 SERGIO HERANCE ROPERO 22' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 35''
10 2138 ALFREDO ARRABAL PASCUAL 22' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 35''
11 2051 GUILLERMO CUCHILLO BERMEJO 22' 47'' ALCALA  3' 36''
12 1987 PABLO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 22' 48'' CARLOS III  3' 37''
13 2108 ANGEL IGLESIAS FONTAN 22' 49'' POLITECNICA  3' 37''
14 1408 SENNAQUERIB JUAN RODRIGUEZ RABOSO 22' 54'' AUTONOMA  3' 38''
15 1989 JAVIER RUIZ DE LA HERRAN PIDAL 22' 59'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 38''
16 1885 JONATAN CHAVES MORAL 23' 01'' CARLOS III  3' 39''
17 2013 FRANCISCO JAVIER DIEZ OTERO 23' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 39''
18 1794 VICTOR MEDINA CALLEJA 23' 06'' AUTONOMA  3' 40''
19 1275 GUILLERMO RUIZ DOMENECH 23' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 40''
20 2072 CARLOS DE MANUEL NAVIO 23' 09'' POLITECNICA  3' 40''
21 1971 JOSE MANUEL LEDESMA HURTADO 23' 11'' UNED  3' 40''
22 1956 ANTONIO SANCHEZ BENITEZ 23' 19'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 42''
23 1955 ANTONIO MONTIEL SANTIAGO 23' 23'' FCO. VITORIA  3' 42''
24 1831 JOSE MANUEL VILLAR DEL SAZ GORDON 23' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 44''
25 2095 CARLOS GONZALEZ HERRERO 23' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 45''
26 2081 GONZALO MARTINEZ MUÑOZ 23' 40'' AUTONOMA  3' 45''
27 1891 ALBERTO APARICIO MORENO 23' 41'' AUTONOMA  3' 45''
28 1972 COSME SANCHEZ DORADO 23' 45'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 46''
29 2087 GONZALO ZAPATERO DE MURGA 23' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 46''
30 2152 JUAN DEL VALLE VELA 23' 47'' POLITECNICA  3' 46''
31 1869 ALVARO VILLASEVIL GOMEZ 23' 54'' AUTONOMA  3' 47''
32 1812 RICARDO JOSE GARCIA PEREZ 23' 56'' AUTONOMA  3' 47''
33 2055 DARIO MARTIN GALIANO 23' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 48''
34 2056 JOSE MANUEL SARABIA LAZARO 24' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 49''
35 2002 MATTIA BORDA BOSSANA 24' 09'' EUROPEA  3' 50''
36 1974 ALEJANDRO ASTORGANO GARCIA 24' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 50''
37 1960 ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 24' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 51''
38 1294 GREGORIO GONZALEZ CENTENO 24' 18'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 51''
39 1964 JORGE GRACIA OCHOTORENA 24' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
40 2053 ANGEL NARANJO PINO 24' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
41 1850 VICTOR VILLAFRANCA BALLESTEROS 24' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 52''
42 1886 MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 24' 28'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 53''
43 2035 DIEGO GONZALEZ MANSO 24' 29'' ALCALA  3' 53''
44 2139 RUBEN MARTINEZ CUELLA 24' 29'' AUTONOMA  3' 53''
45 2106 MIGUEL CAMACHO DEL CAMPO 24' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 53''
46 2030 DIEGO DEL AMO ESTEBAN 24' 31'' AUTONOMA  3' 53''
47 1825 JOSE LEONCIO GOMEZ CUBERO 24' 33'' UNED  3' 53''
48 2128 EDUARDO DIAZ-PAVON CUARESMA 24' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 53''
49 1851 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ TORRICO 24' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 54''
50 2018 RAZVAN PETRE MIRICA 24' 35'' POLITECNICA  3' 54''
51 1804 ALEJANDRO LOZANO ROMERO 24' 38'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 54''
52 1975 ALVARO PRIETO DEL CAMPO 24' 42'' AUTONOMA  3' 55''
53 2050 CARLOS MAS PERIS 24' 42'' AUTONOMA  3' 55''
54 1265 EDMUNDO LINDEMANN QUINTANA 24' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 55''
55 1827 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA MORENO 24' 44'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 55''
56 2151 FERNANDO OSUNA CASARES 24' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 55''
57 2060 JUAN LOPEZ-HERCE SARACIBAR 24' 49'' POLITECNICA  3' 56''
58 1935 JOSE ANGEL ARGIBAY LAMATA 24' 50'' UNED  3' 56''
59 1843 DAVID MEDINA SANCHEZ 24' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 56''
60 1985 LUIS COLINO HERNANDEZ 24' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 57''
61 2125 JUAN JOSE CARVAJAL MARTIN 24' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 57''
62 1902 ALBERTO VELASCO ROZADA 24' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 57''
63 1995 GERMAN PLAZA DIAGO 24' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 57''
64 1966 ANGEL ORTIZ CHILIQUINGA 25' 10'' REY JUAN CARLOS  3' 59''
65 1846 JAVIER ZUBIETA MARTINEZ 25' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  3' 59''
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66 2123 JORGE LOPEZ GOYA 25' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
67 2124 JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ 25' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
68 2078 ALEJANDRO PIZARRO GUERRA 25' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
69 2088 FRANCISCO VARON SANCHEZ 25' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 01''
70 1856 BASILIO LOPEZ OROZCO 25' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 02''
71 1865 JOSE LUIS NAVARRO BENITEZ 25' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
72 2026 ANGEL MATESANZ BRAVO 25' 31'' AUTONOMA  4' 03''
73 2107 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 25' 33'' POLITECNICA  4' 03''
74 1903 PEDRO APARICIO BETRIAN 25' 34'' NEBRIJA  4' 03''
75 1466 JAIME FERNANDEZ DELGADO 25' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
76 2000 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ PASCUAL 25' 36'' UNED  4' 03''
77 2094 RUBEN VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 25' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 03''
78 2027 MIGUEL ANGEL SILVAN BUENO 25' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 04''
79 1965 LUIS MILVAQUES CASADO 25' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 04''
80 1860 SAMUEL JARAMILLO MARIN 25' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 05''
81 1919 FRANCISCO MORENO PINTO 25' 52'' POLITECNICA  4' 06''
82 2071 CARLOS LANDA SANCHEZ 25' 53'' POLITECNICA  4' 06''
83 1847 PEDRO MARTIN HERNANDEZ 25' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 07''
84 1428 JAVIER ODRIOZOLA LINO 26' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 07''
85 1983 FLORENCIO MARTIN MARTIN 26' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 08''
86 1193 FELIX MORENO CUESTA 26' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 08''
87 1895 DANIEL CASTRO ESTEFANIA 26' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 09''
88 1161 OSCAR ARROYO NIETO 26' 17'' UNED  4' 10''
89 2130 TOMAS CAMARGO ARRANZ 26' 18'' UNED  4' 10''
90 2048 JOSE MARIA TORNERO SUAREZ 26' 19'' EUROPEA  4' 10''
91 1922 SERGIO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 26' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
92 1900 WALTER SERRANO MARTINEZ 26' 24'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 11''
93 2140 JAVIER ALONSO GAY 26' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
94 1456 JESUS MIGUEL GONZALEZ-MOHINO LATORRE 26' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
95 740 IVAN PAJARES ESQUIVEL 26' 26'' EUROPEA  4' 11''
96 1796 JUAN PERALTA GARCIA 26' 27'' NEBRIJA  4' 11''
97 1423 SERGIO DOALTO GAYO 26' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
98 2142 SERGIO BARAMBIO BAYO 26' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
99 1404 JULIO JOSE LOPEZ DE LA MORENA 26' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
100 2054 JOSE GARCIA RUIZ DEL POZO 26' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 12''
101 1946 STEFANO AMATORI 26' 33'' EUROPEA  4' 12''
102 1842 JAVIER PARRA CANO 26' 33'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 12''
103 2141 PABLO PASCUAL GARCIA 26' 34'' AUTONOMA  4' 13''
104 2093 JAVIER EIRIZ AGUILERA 26' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
105 1958 VICTOR CABRERO ESTEBAN 26' 36'' POLITECNICA  4' 13''
106 2113 JESUS GARCIA GARCIA 26' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
107 2039 ANTONIO ALONSO MARTIN 26' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
108 1402 JOSE ALBERTO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 26' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 13''
109 1440 JOSE FERRERO MATELLANES 26' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 14''
110 1859 LUCAS CASTRO MARTINEZ 26' 44'' UDIMA  4' 14''
111 1795 FELIPE BANCES HANDSCHUH 26' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 14''
112 1082 ESTEBAN ROMERO GUIJARRO 26' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 15''
113 2131 DAVID MALPICA VILLAR 26' 53'' UNED  4' 16''
114 1873 ADRIAN MINGUEZ HERNANDO 26' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
115 2112 LUIS JESUS GARZON SANCHEZ 26' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
116 2097 JUAN ANTONIO GALLEGO AROCAS 26' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
117 1400 ALEJANDRO ARIAS LOPEZ 26' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
118 1330 JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 26' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
119 2076 ANDRES LINARES MARTIN 26' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 16''
120 2136 ADRIAN LOPEZ MORA 27' 01'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 17''
121 1192 JOSE SANZ ESTEBAN 27' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
122 1331 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 27' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
123 1866 JOSE LUIS GOMEZ HERRANZ 27' 12'' UDIMA  4' 19''
124 1879 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ AMPUERO 27' 15'' AUTONOMA  4' 19''
125 1938 DANIEL CASARRUBIO DE LA CRUZ 27' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
126 1848 DAVID VAZQUEZ PASCUAL 27' 19'' NEBRIJA  4' 20''
127 1195 JOSE MANUEL NOCEDA NOCEDA 27' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 20''
128 2042 EDUARDO GARZON GONZALEZ 27' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 20''
129 1164 JOSE MARIA GRANDE GONZALEZ 27' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 21''
130 1818 JOSE FRANCISCO ARAGON MEJIAS 27' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
131 2047 JUAN DIEZ VELA 27' 31'' EUROPEA  4' 22''
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132 2089 MANUEL CARAME SANCHEZ 27' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 22''
133 1874 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GARCIA 27' 36'' EUROPEA  4' 22''
134 1893 FERNANDO JOSE LORENZO ECHEVARRIA 27' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
135 1830 CESAR GIMENO VALVERDE 27' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
136 1932 RUBEN LEIVA MATEOS 27' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
137 2148 ENRIQUE ROJO DE LA VIESCA 27' 40'' AUTONOMA  4' 23''
138 1949 PABLO PASCUAL FERNANDEZ 27' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
139 1952 ALBERTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 27' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 24''
140 1870 JOSE FELIPE VARONA ARCHE 27' 47'' SAN PABLO  4' 24''
141 1899 LUIS MANUEL NIETO RIO 27' 49'' CARLOS III  4' 24''
142 1941 IGNACIO SERRANO ACERO 27' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
143 1285 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ RANERA 27' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
144 2025 ADRIAN MATESANZ BRAVO 27' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
145 1836 DAVID CORZO MANCEBO 28' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 26''
146 1963 ALBERTO BERZAL MARUGAN 28' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
147 1961 ANDRES MUÑOZ NOGAL 28' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
148 1969 GONZALO MARTIN-ROMO CAÑADAS 28' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 28''
149 1168 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LAIN 28' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 28''
150 1939 JUAN JOSE GARCIA FERNANDEZ 28' 13'' CARLOS III  4' 28''
151 1483 DAVID CACERES MONLLOR 28' 16'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 29''
152 1921 BRAULIO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 28' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
153 2058 ANTONIO JESUS LOZANO BONILLA 28' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
154 1901 FERNANDO TREJO VELASCO 28' 30'' AUTONOMA  4' 31''
155 2041 MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO ALVAREZ 28' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
156 1206 RAFAEL RAMIREZ GONZALEZ 28' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
157 1990 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ CONTRERAS 28' 34'' AUTONOMA  4' 32''
158 2077 JOSE MARIA GARCIA JIMENEZ 28' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
159 1167 JESUS LOPEZ LAIN 28' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
160 1800 RUBEN PRIETO CORDERO 28' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
161 1458 ISRAEL VALCARCEL ALVAREZ 28' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
162 1814 JUAN ANTONIO ZAFRA GASCON 28' 44'' UNED  4' 33''
163 2144 RAFAEL CASCON PORRES 28' 45'' POLITECNICA  4' 33''
164 2031 GONZALO CARRERO AMARO 28' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 34''
165 2111 RUBEN SEOANE SOUTO 28' 52'' AUTONOMA  4' 34''
166 2004 JOSE ANTONIO MESTRE RODRIGUEZ 28' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
167 1996 ANTONIO MONROY ANTON 28' 55'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 35''
168 2098 AMANDO ALVAREZ GUERRA 28' 58'' POLITECNICA  4' 35''
169 2100 JESUS PEREZ MORILLA 29' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
170 2099 MANUEL DONO CAMPOS 29' 32'' AUTONOMA  4' 41''
171 2034 OSCAR IBAÑEZ DE LA FUENTE 29' 36'' ALCALA  4' 41''
172 1173 JOSE ANTONIO APARICIO RICOTE 29' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
173 1163 ALEJANDRO DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS 29' 45'' CARLOS III  4' 43''
174 2122 JAVIER DE LA RIVA PEREZ 29' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 44''
175 2029 CARLOS ROS GARCIA 29' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
176 2126 JESUS MARTIN ANDINO 29' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
177 1494 VICTOR MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ 29' 59'' POLITECNICA  4' 45''
178 2028 JUAN JOSE TRESGUERRES RIESTRA 30' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
179 1256 JESUS POLO MADRID 30' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
180 1367 JONATAN IGLESIAS ROMAN 30' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
181 1396 JAVIER GARCIA CHIVATO 30' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
182 2040 ALFREDO ZAPATA GARCIA 30' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
183 1833 BORJA DE MIGUEL DEL POZO 30' 13'' POLITECNICA  4' 47''
184 1324 RAFAEL MARTOS MORENO 30' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 47''
185 1321 MATIAS ROMAN MORENO 30' 15'' UNED  4' 48''
186 2146 MIGUEL PITA DOMINGUEZ 30' 18'' AUTONOMA  4' 48''
187 2147 HUGO GABILONGO OLMEDO 30' 18'' AUTONOMA  4' 48''
188 1810 RICARDO RODRIGUEZ GONÇALVES 30' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 48''
189 1255 JORGE CORRALES HERNANDEZ 30' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
190 1854 DANIEL RUBIO GARCIA 30' 23'' ALCALA  4' 49''
191 2067 JACINTO PACHECO JUAREZ 30' 25'' AUTONOMA  4' 49''
192 1310 PEDRO CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 30' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
193 1196 ISMAEL GARCIA PUENTE 30' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 50''
194 2091 PABLO OTERO VILLAFAÑE 30' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 51''
195 2021 ROI VELASCO CALZAS 30' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 53''
196 1934 JORGE BARINGO ALONSO 30' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
197 2074 GUIDO PERALTA GARCIA 30' 54'' AUTONOMA  4' 54''
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198 2032 JORGE REAL GARCIA 30' 55'' AUTONOMA  4' 54''
199 1994 JOSE TURON RICO 30' 55'' UNED  4' 54''
200 2045 LUIS MALLO ORTIZ 30' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
201 2057 AITOR CESPEDES MURIAS 31' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
202 1083 ALEJANDRO REYES PECHARROMAN 31' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
203 1828 RUFINO RODRIGUEZ DE CASTRO 31' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
204 2084 HECTOR MARTIN RECUERO 31' 06'' AUTONOMA  4' 56''
205 2070 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ CHUECA 31' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 56''
206 2090 JOSE EMILIO PRIETO DE CASTRO 31' 10'' AUTONOMA  4' 56''
207 1912 GABRIEL DE LA CRUZ SEGURA 31' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 57''
208 2038 CARLOS BURGOS PIGAZO 31' 22'' AUTONOMA  4' 58''
209 2037 JAVIER PIZARRO JIMENEZ 31' 22'' AUTONOMA  4' 58''
210 2015 JAVIER ARMENDARIZ OCHOTORENA 31' 23'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 58''
211 1916 MARIANO MARTINEZ PAREDES 31' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 59''
212 2085 ANGEL MARTIN SEQUERA 31' 32'' POLITECNICA  5' 00''
213 2064 ANGEL MATEO SANCHEZ 31' 34'' AUTONOMA  5' 00''
214 1997 MIGUEL MONROY DOMINGUEZ 31' 40'' FCO. VITORIA  5' 01''
215 1871 CARLOS SELMA NAVARRO 31' 41'' SAN PABLO  5' 01''
216 1882 RUBEN ALONSO DE LA IGLESIA 31' 41'' UNED  5' 01''
217 1251 JAVIER CRIADO VILLAGRA 31' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 01''
218 1855 ANGEL TOUSET CALERO 31' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 02''
219 1986 JUAN IGNACIO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 31' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 02''
220 1888 MIGUEL GILARRANZ SACRISTAN 31' 54'' UNED  5' 03''
221 1803 JOAQUIN LOZANO APARICIO 32' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 05''
222 1822 JAVIER ALMERIA ARENCIBIA 32' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
223 2154 JAVIER MARTIN SIGUERO 32' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
224 1274 JESUS NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ 32' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
225 2105 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA DIAZ 32' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
226 1174 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 32' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 09''
227 2129 BLAS BODOQUE GARCIA 32' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 10''
228 1498 JAIME CORROCHANO GOMEZ 32' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 10''
229 1976 DAVID MONTERO MONTERO 32' 41'' POLITECNICA  5' 11''
230 2150 DAVID SANCHEZ PINA 32' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
231 1863 ANTONIO BALLESTEROS REMESAL 32' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 13''
232 2083 RAUL DAVID MACHADO RODRIGUEZ 33' 00'' POLITECNICA  5' 14''
233 1162 HECTOR DIAZ TALAVERA 33' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 14''
234 1468 EDUARDO LABAD ARAMBURU 33' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 14''
235 1838 RUBEN CIGUELA IÑIGO 33' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 14''
236 1980 JOSE ANGEL BUENO MARTINEZ 33' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
237 1927 JESUS ANGEL PLAZA BORREGO 33' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
238 1926 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ UTRILLA 33' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
239 2046 SERGIO QUINTANA DEL POZO 33' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
240 1844 PEDRO ESPINOSA PEREZ 33' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 16''
241 2011 CARLOS SANCHEZ RIVAS 33' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
242 1459 JUAN ANTONIO GALINDO MORENO 33' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
243 1496 CARLOS VILLENA MORALES 33' 50'' AUTONOMA  5' 22''
244 1998 JOSE GARCIA NUÑEZ 34' 01'' UDIMA  5' 23''
245 2022 ALBERTO FLORES ZAMORA 34' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
246 1420 JOAQUIN SANCHEZ GALLARDO 34' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
247 2143 ANTONIO JOSE CLARES ALONSO 34' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 25''
248 2073 SANTIAGO GARCIA ALAIZ 34' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 26''
249 1229 RAFAEL VALVERDE BUSTOS 34' 24'' UNED  5' 27''
250 2068 ANGEL EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 34' 34'' AUTONOMA  5' 29''
251 1849 PABLO SANCHEZ BARBAS 34' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
252 1809 FERNANDO MOLEDERO SANCHEZ 34' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 31''
253 1853 ANTONIO DIAZ ORTELLS 34' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
254 1867 RICARDO LANDABURU HEBRERO 34' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
255 2006 ABDENNACER NAKBI MIDAOUI 35' 04'' AUTONOMA  5' 33''
256 2052 JOSE AGUILAR MARTIN 35' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 34''
257 1329 ERNESTO ALGAR VALERO 35' 14'' UDIMA  5' 35''
258 2092 RAMON REDONDO ORTEGA 35' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
259 2003 MIGUEL SAN FRUTOS SEVILLEJA 35' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 39''
260 1864 ALFREDO BARON AYLLON 36' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 42''
261 1880 ORLANDO MARTINEZ ZAPATA 36' 14'' AUTONOMA  5' 45''
262 1908 DANIEL IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ 36' 33'' AUTONOMA  5' 48''
263 1925 MIGUEL ANGEL GUTIERREZ LUCENDO 36' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 48''
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264 2008 ADRIAN NUÑEZ NAVAS 36' 43'' POLITECNICA  5' 49''
265 1929 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA PEREZ 36' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 51''
266 1918 SAMUEL ORTEGA ORGAZ 37' 04'' POLITECNICA  5' 53''
267 1499 PEDRO COCA CACHO 37' 15'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 54''
268 2153 LINO GONZALEZ GARCIA 37' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 56''
269 1273 FRANCISCO JAVIER ARTEAGA GARRIDO 37' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 57''
270 1909 FERNANDO TRUJILLO FERNANDEZ 37' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
271 2024 ROBERTO OVEJERO MESONERO 38' 09'' AUTONOMA  6' 03''
272 2023 JAVIER PIÑA MOHINO 38' 09'' AUTONOMA  6' 03''
273 2121 JOSE LUIS BRITO ALVAREZ 38' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 03''
274 1835 JUAN CARLOS QUINTANA MAGRO 38' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 05''
275 2120 EMILIANO GONZALEZ HERRER 38' 54'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 10''
276 1905 EUGENIO LANZADERA ARENCIBIA 39' 00'' UDIMA  6' 11''
277 1797 ANDRES SANCHEZ FRANCO 39' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 11''
278 1911 MANUEL CRESPO ALONSO 39' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 12''
279 2075 ROBERTO DE CASTRO MUÑOZ 40' 17'' AUTONOMA  6' 23''
280 2033 SERGIO ORTEGA MORENO 40' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 24''
281 2137 PEDRO LOPEZ OLMO 40' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 25''
282 2119 MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ 41' 12'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 32''
283 2069 DAVID PONCE GADEA 41' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 38''
284 2082 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ CARRASCO 43' 20'' UNED  6' 52''
285 2118 JAVIER CALERO GONZALEZ 44' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 05''
286 2117 JAIME ALCOCER DELGADO 44' 42'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 05''
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